
RFP Document Details

SrNo Description Existing  Clause Amended Clause

1

Date and time of online 

reverse auction for 

Commercial Finalization

25/02/2022 @11:30 Hrs 08/03/2022 @14:30 Hrs

Corrigendum - 2
RFP Reference Number :RFP IT-13/2021-22                                                              Date:24-FEB-2022

Note: All other clauses/Terms & conditions except above shall remain same as per RFP( RFP IT-13/2021-22) 


